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Disclaimer: 

The information contained herein, while obtained from sources which we believe are reliable, is not guaranteed as to its accuracy or completeness.  The company is an exploration stage mineral 
resource exploration company and none of its mineral projects have yet to be proven to be economic.  The contents of this presentation is for information purposes only and does not constitute 
an offer to sell or a solicitation to purchase any securities referred to herein. 

Forward-looking Statements: 
This Presentation contains ‘‘forward-looking information’’ within the meaning of applicable Canadian securities legislation and the United States Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995.  
Forward-looking information may include, but is not limited to, information with respect to the anticipated production and developments in our operations in future periods, our planned 
exploration and development activities, the adequacy of our financial resources, the estimation of mineral resources, realization of mineral resource estimates, costs and timing of development of 
the projects we currently intend to acquire (the “Projects”), costs and timing of future exploration, results of future exploration and drilling, timing and receipt of approvals, consents and permits 
under applicable legislation, our executive compensation approach and practice, the composition of our board of directors and committees, and adequacy of financial resources. Wherever 
possible, words such as ‘‘plans’’, ‘‘expects’’ or ‘‘does not expect’’, ‘‘budget’’, ‘‘scheduled’’, ‘‘estimates’’, ‘‘forecasts’’, ‘‘anticipate’’ or ‘‘does not anticipate’’, ‘‘believe’’, ‘‘intend’’ and similar expressions or 
statements that certain actions, events or results ‘‘may’’, ‘‘could’’, ‘‘would’’, ‘‘might’’ or ‘‘will’’ be taken, occur or be achieved, have been used to identify forward-looking information. Statements 
concerning mineral resource estimates may also be deemed to constitute forward-looking information to the extent that they involve estimates of the mineralization that will be encountered if 
the property is developed. Any statements that express or involve discussions with respect to predictions, expectations, beliefs, plans, projections, objectives, assumptions or future events or 
performance (often, but not always, using words or phrases such as ‘‘expects’’, ‘‘anticipates’’, ‘‘plans’’, ‘‘projects’’, ‘‘estimates’’, ‘‘assumes’’, ‘‘intends’’, ‘‘strategy’’, ‘‘goals’’, ‘‘objectives’’, ‘‘potential’’ or 
variations thereof, or stating that certain actions, events or results ‘‘may’’, ‘‘could’’, ‘‘would’’, ‘‘might’’ or ‘‘will’’ be taken, occur or be achieved, or the negative of any of these terms and similar 
expressions) are not statements of historical fact and may be forward-looking information. Forward-looking information is subject to a variety of known and unknown risks, uncertainties and 
other factors that could cause actual events or results to differ from those expressed or implied by the forward-looking information.  Many of these risks are listed and described in our final short-
form prospectus dated April 4, 2011 (the “Prospectus”), which is available for review on SEDAR at www.sedar.com under our profile. Although we have attempted to identify important factors 
that could cause actual results to differ materially from those contained in forward-looking information, there may be other factors that cause results not to be as anticipated, estimated or 
intended. There can be no assurance that such information will prove to be accurate, as actual results and future events could differ materially from those anticipated in such information. 
Forward-looking information involves statements about the future and is inherently uncertain, and our actual achievements or other future events or conditions may differ materially from those 
reflected in the forward-looking information due to a variety of risks, uncertainties and other factors, including, without limitation, those referred to in the Prospectus under the heading ‘‘Risk 
Factors’’. Our forward-looking information is based on the beliefs, expectations and opinions of management on the date the statements are made, and we do not assume any obligation to 
update forward-looking information, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise, other than as required by applicable law.   For the reasons set forth above, prospective 
investors should not place undue reliance on forward-looking information. 

U.S. Securities Law Disclaimer: 
Our securities have not been and will not be registered under the United States Securities Act of 1933, as amended (the "Securities Act"), or the securities laws of any state of the United States 
and, subject to certain exceptions, may not be offered or sold within the United States. Investors resident in the United States will be required to acknowledge that the securities are "restricted 
securities" within the meaning of Rule 144, and that if in the future an investor decides to offer, resell, pledge or otherwise transfer any of the securities, it may do so only (a) to the Corporation; 
(b) outside the United States in accordance with Rule 904 of Regulation S under the Securities Act and in compliance with applicable Canadian and provincial laws and regulations; (c) within the 
United States in accordance with Rule 144, if available, and in compliance with any applicable state securities laws of the United States; or (d) in another transaction that does not require 
registration under the Securities Act or any applicable state securities laws of the United States. 

Our securities have not been approved or disapproved by the United States Securities and Exchange Commission or by any state securities commission or regulatory authority, nor have any of 
the foregoing authorities passed on the accuracy or adequacy of any offering document provided in connection with the offering of these securities. 

Currency: 

Unless otherwise indicated, all dollar values herein are in Canadian $. 
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  January 2015 Camino acquired MinQuest Peru, a private syndicate 
formed by Ken McNaughton, Joe Ovsenek & Ken Konkin, created to 
do generative exploration in Peru 

  Previously with Silver Standard, Canplats & now Pretium Resources 

  They were responsible for the discovery and/or advancement of the 
following projects: 

MANAGEMENT HISTORY 

Berenguela 
Brucejack 
Camino Rojo 
Manantial Espejo 
Pitarrilla   
San Agustin 
San Luis 

Silver Standard, Peru   Valor Resources 
Pretium, Canada    In Production 
Canplats, Mexico           Goldcorp 
Silver Standard, Argentina         Pan American Silver 
Silver Standard, Mexico 
Silver Standard, Mexico            Argonaut Gold 
Silver Standard, Peru 
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LOS CHAPITOS - PERU 

Lima 

Town of Chala 

Los Chapitos 

Arequipa 

•  Located 8 hours drive south of 
Lima via the Pan American Hwy 

•  Gentle rolling hills at elevations 
between 500 and 1,250 meters  

•  The town of Chala is a hub for the 
regional mining community 
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Tanaka 

Chala 

LOS CHAPITOS - LOCATION 

Chapitos covers over 7,700 hectares and 
is located near the coast, 15 km from 
Chala or Tanaka, both on the Pan 
American Hwy 
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Access road 

Access road 
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REGIONAL GEOLOGY 

Los Chapitos 

Mina Justa 

Chapitos  
•  Is situated in the heart of the 

Peruvian Iron Oxide Copper Gold 
belt (IOCG). The same trend hosts 
Mina Justa 100 km to the 
northwest. 

Mina Justa 
Contains 374 million tonnes grading 
0.71% Cu and 9 gpt Ag. 

Ore Bodies have a strike length of 
400 meters and can be traced down 
dip up to 1,700 meters. 

Mina Justa was recently acquired by 
Minsur for US$590 million. 
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TARGET LOCATIONS 
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Atajo 

2 km 

PDA 

Katty 

Adriana 

Lourdes 

Pilar 

Vicky 

N

•  Adriana/Katty/Vicky zones are part of a 6 km long 
trend with numerous oxide copper showings 
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ADRIANA/KATTY LOCATION 

•  Easy access year round from the town of Chala  
•  Targeting open pit, oxide copper mineralization 

Katty 
Town of Chala 
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Adriana 

Electrical 
transmission line 
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COPPER MINERALIZATION 

Sulphide Mineralization 
Disseminated & fracture 
filling chalcocite, bornite 

& chalcopyrite 
 

  * High grade 

DCH-001, 346 m 

Oxide Mineralization 
Fracture/void filling 

chrysocolla, malachite 
 

 * Amenable to inexpensive 
heap leach & SXEW 

DCH-004, 294 m 
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ADRIANA –DRILL RESULTS 

N 

100m 

DCH-006 

DCH-004 

DCH-008 

DCH-002 

DCH-001 

DCH-011 

DCH-012 

DCH-023 

DCH-019 

DCH-009 

DCH-022 

DCH-016 

DCH-024 
DCH-026 
DCH-029 
DCH-031 

DCH-025 
DCH-027 

DCH-028 

DCH-030 

DCH-032 
DCH-034 

DCH-033 
DCH-035 
DCH-036 

Pad 2A 

Pad 2 

Pad 4 

Pad 3 

Pad 1 

Se
c$
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	1
90
	–
	P
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DCH-039 

DCH-040 
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ADRIANA – ORE CONTROLS 

N 

100m 

Structural and 
Stratigraphic controls 

High Grade Feeder Zone 

Open at 
Depth 

Oxide copper & 
Chalcocite 

Copper Sulphides 
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ADRIANA – DRILL SECTION  
 
 

Fault 

50m 

DCH-032 

DCH-03
4 

DCH-023 

Porphyritic/ 
Fragmental Andesite 

Andesitic  
Volcaniclastic/Tuffs 

Andesitic Volcaniclastics/Tuffs 

Andesitic Flow 
Strong Silica  
Alteration 

Pad #1 

High Grade 
Feeder Zone 

DCH-034 
94.5 m of 0.85% Cu 

Including  
6.2 m of 3.16% Cu 

Oxide copper 
& Chalcocite 
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ADRIANA – DRILL SECTION 

50m 

Strong Silica  
Alteration 

Intermediate 
Intrusive  

Microdiorite 

Andesitic Volcaniclastic/Tuffs 

Volcaniclastic Flow/ 
Brecciated 

Porphyritic/Fragmental 
Andesite 

PAD #2A 

PAD #2 

DCH-016 
8.5 m of 0.75% Cu 

DCH-012 
96.5 m of 0.93% Cu 

including 
4.5 m of 5.01% Cu 

DCH-019 
42.0 m of 0.97% Cu 

including 
7.5 m of 3.31% Cu 

DCH-022  
6.3 m of 2.48% Cu 

DCH-027 
17.2 m of 1.06% Cu 

including 
3.0 m of 2.91% Cu 

DCH-025 
16.3 m of 1.43% Cu 

including 
6.7 m of 2.62% Cu 

High Grade 
Feeder Zone 

Oxide copper 
& Chalcocite 

Section 230 – Pad 2A 
(looking west) 
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ADRIANA – DRILL SECTION  
 
 Andesitic  

Volcaniclastic/Tuffs 

Volcaniclastic Flow/ 
Brecciated 

Porphyritic/Fragmental 
Andesite 

Fault Zone 
Mix of Volcaniclastic and  
Porphyritic/Fragmental  

Andesite 

Andesite Flow 

  50m 

Pad #4 

D
iva Fault 

High Grade 
Feeder Zone 

Oxide copper 
& Chalcocite 

Section 220 – Pad 4 
(looking west) 

DCH-033 
70.3 m of 1.12% Cu 

Including  
12.0 m of 3.16% Cu 

DCH-035 
40.5 m of 0.82% Cu 

Including  
2.8 m of 4.26% Cu 

DCH-036 
91.0 m of 0.76% Cu 

Including  
28.5 m of 1.42% Cu 
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ADRIANA – EXPANSION POTENTIAL 

15 

•  Adriana Zone is a significant new copper discovery  
•  Open for expansion along trend and at depth 

Pad 2  
Pad 2A  

Adriana Copper Zone 

Open for 
expansion  

Town of Chala 
Katty 

High Grade  
Feeder Zone Pad 4  
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N 

100m	

DCH-003	
DCH-007	

DCH-018	

DCH-013	

DCH-017	

DCH-021	

DCH-010	
DCH-014	

DCH-020	

DCH-005	

DCH-015	 DCH-037	

DCH-038	

KATTY – DRILL PLAN 

KAT-3	

KAT-1	

KAT-2	
KAT-4	

Sec$o
n	070

	–	Pad
	KAT	

1	

Open for 
expansion  



TSX.V : COR caminominerals.com 

KATTY – DRILL SECTION 

Porphyritic 
Andesite 

DCH-017 
18.0 m of 1.30% Cu 

Including  
8.8 m of 2.20% Cu 

DCH-020 
20.7 m of 0.78% Cu 

Including  
5.7 m of 1.17% Cu 

DCH-020 
13.3 m of 0.45% Cu 

Section 030 
Pad # KAT-3 

View – Northwest 

DCH-038 
21.9 m of 0.34% Cu 

Including 
5.3 m of 0.82% Cu 

KAT-3 
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KATTY – DRILL SECTION 

50m 

Volcaniclastic/Tuffs 

Porphyritic 
Andesite 

Porphyritic Dykes 

DCH-010 
212.1m 

DCH-014 
260.25m 

DCH-010 
43.5 m of 0.70% Cu 

Including  
5.6 m of 1.85% Cu 

DCH-014 
21.4 m of 1.20% Cu 

Including  
7.9 m of 2.70% Cu 

 
 
 
 

DCH-014 
18.2 m of 0.50% Cu 

DCH-010 
5.4 m of 0.81% Cu 

 
5.7 m of 0.51% Cu 

Section 070 
Pad # KAT - 1 

View – Northwest 
KAT-1 
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PROPERTY GEOPHYSICAL SURVEYS 

Atajo 

2 km 

PDA 

Katty 

Adriana 

Lourdes 

Pilar 

Vicky 

IP Grid 

•  Magnetic and IP geophysical surveys cover major trends 
•  Adriana and Vicky zones have very similar responses 
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ATAJO ZONE – HISTORICAL  ACTIVITIES 

Historical high grade 
mining along 400m of 

strike length 

Chip sampling returned 1.57% Cu 
over 64 m  and 2.10% Cu over 
38m in the center of the trend 
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ATAJO ZONE - DRILLING 

•  Drilling started at Atajo in late October, 2017 
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LOS CHAPITOS SUMMARY 

•  Numerous zones on surface with high grade copper mineralization located 
along a 6 kilometers trend 

•  Significant new copper discovery at Adriana Zone - drilling continues 

•  Recently completed a CDN$5.0 M financing and $2.74 M exercise of warrants 

•  Ken McNaughton, President & CEO, holds 11.5% of issued 

•  Directors and management combined hold 17.5%  
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CONTACT & SHARE STRUCTURE 

Camino Minerals Corp. 
Suite 500, 666 Burrard St 
Vancouver, BC   V6C 3P6 
Canada 
Ph 604-566-8778 

V : COR 
Issued:         52.9 million 
Fully Diluted:    62.4 million 
2017 hi/low :      $2.23/$0.20 
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www.caminominerals.com 


